PLC Fiber Splitter, Mini Plug-in
Type, Singlemode
Planar lightwave circuit (PLC) splitter is a type of
optical power management device that is fabricated
using silica optical waveguide technology to
distribute optical signals from Central Office (CO) to
multiple premise locations. It features small size, high
reliability, wide operating wavelength range and

4www.fs.com
PLC FIBER SPLITTER, STEEL TUBE, BARE FIBER 250 M, SINGLEMODE
Ordering Information
Product Port Input Pigtail Style
Input
Connector
Output Pigtail Style
Output
Connector
Fiber
Length
PLC
0102=1x2
0104=1x4
0108=1x8
0116=1x16
0132=1x32
0164=1x64
0=bare fiber
1=900um Loose tube
2=900um Jacket
3=2.0mm cable
4=3.0mm cable
0=none
1=SC/PC
2=SC/APC
3=FC/PC
4=FC/APC
5=ST/PC
6=LC/PC
7=LC/APC
0=bare fiber
1=900um Loose tube
2=900um Jacket
3=2.0mm cable
4=3.0mm cable
0=none
1=SC/PC
2=SC/APC
3=FC/PC
4=FC/APC
5=ST/PC
6=LC/PC
7=LC/APC
0=0.5m
1=1m
2=1.5m
3=2m
4=3m
Australia
Singapore